Wire Mesh FENCE &GATES

ITEM NO.

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

UNIT

RATE

AMOUNT

1.0

1.1

1.2

2.0

2.1
2.2
2.3

2.4

3.0

3.1

3.2
3.3

Welded Mesh Fence
Perimeter Fence &Gates

Generaly

Welded Mesh Fence Perimeter Fence &
Gates Generally, Fabrication &
Installation of welded mesh fencing
includes excavation, reinforced
concrete footings, steel posts, angle
bars, wire mesh, barbed wire, etc., all
in accordance with the specifications
and as shown on the approved shop
drawing details.

Welded mesh Gates

Fabrication &Installation of Welded Mesh Gates,
allin accordance with the specification and
as shown on Drawing per approved shop
drawing details.

Midal Siding Gate:2400mm high X8500mm wide
Emergency Gate:3000mm high X6150mm wide

North Gate:3000mm high X11825mm wide

West Gate :as shown

Full Turnstile all in accordance with the spec’s
and as shownon Drwgs. Nos, as per approved
Shop Drawings

Main Gate 2.44 Hxl.44 Wx1.44 D

South Gate 2.44 Hx1.44 Wx1.44 D

Caldiner Gate 2.44 Hx1.44 Wx1.44 D

7100

7000




Wire Mesh FENCE &GATES

ITEM NQ. DESCRIPTION QTY. | UNIT RATE AMOUMT

CALCTNER

3.0 Welded Mesh Fence

Demolition of Existing Perimeter Fence &
Gates including carting away

3.1 980 m
Generally,

Fabrication & Installation of welded mesh
fence includes excavation, reinforced
concrete footings, steel posts, angle bars,
wire mesh, barbed wire, etc., all in
accordance with the specifications and as
shown on the drawings per approved shop
drawing details. Generally

3.2 2110 o
Welded mesh Gates

4.0 Fabrication &Installation of Welded Mesh Gates,
all in accordance with the specification and
as shown on Drawing Nos, or as specified in
the schedule ;or as per approved

shop drawing details.

OTHER TTEMS

Allow for dearing or temporary relocation of all
4.1 obstructions/structures during the construction of
the fence and making good all disturbed or

4.2 |damaged structures incuding restroratlon to
original condition to the Supervising Officers
satisfaction and approval.

4.4 |Generally

4.5 |Allow for Electrical Motor installation induding
wiring and accessories for sliding gate,item 2.1

Generally

4.7 |Allow for removal of existing Electric Motor, wiring
and accessories for existing sliding gate







