## Wire Mesh FENCE & GATES

ITEM	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
1.0	1.1	Welded Mesh Fence Perimeter Fence &Gates Generaly Welded Mesh Fence Perimeter Fence & Gates Generally, Fabrication & Installation of welded mesh fencing includes excavation, reinforced concrete footings, steel posts, angle bars, wire mesh, barbed wire, etc., all in accordance with the specifications and as shown on the approved shop drawing details.	7100	m		
	1. 2		7000	m		
2. 0		Welded mesh Gates				
		Fabrication &Installation of Welded Mesh Gates, allin accordance with the specification and as shown on Drawing per approved shop drawing details.				
		Midal Siding Gate:2400mm high X8500mm wide				
	2. 1	Emergency Gate: 3000mm high X6150mm wide	1			
	2. 2	North Gate:3000mm high X11825mm wide	1			
	2.3	West Gate :as shown	1			
	2.4	west date .as shown	1			
3. 0		Full Turnstile all in accordance with the spec's				
		and as shownon Drwgs. Nos, as per approved				
		Shop Drawings				
	3. 1	Main Gate 2.44 Hx1.44 Wx1.44 D	4			
	3. 2	South Gate 2.44 Hx1.44 Wx1.44 D	2			
	3.3	Caldiner Gate 2.44 Hx1.44 Wx1.44 D	1			

## Wire Mesh FENCE &GATES

ITEM	NQ.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNTT	RATE	AMOUM7
		CALCTNER				
3. 0		Welded Mesh Fence				
		Demolition of Existing Perimeter Fence & Gates including carting away				
	3. 1	Generally,	980	m		
		Fabrication & Installation of welded mesh fence includes excavation, reinforced concrete footings, steel posts, angle bars, wire mesh, barbed wire, etc., all in accordance with the specifications and as shown on the drawings per approved shop drawing details. Generally				
	3. 2	Welded mesh Gates	2110	m		
4. 0		Fabrication &Installation of Welded Mesh Gates, all in accordance with the specification and as shown on Drawing Nos, or as specified in the schedule ;or as per approved shop drawing details.				
		OTHER TTEMS				
	4. 1 4. 2 4. 3	Allow for dearing or temporary relocation of all obstructions/structures during the construction of the fence and making good all disturbed or damaged structures incuding restroration to original condition to the Supervising Officers satisfaction and approval.				
	4. 4	Generally				
	4. 5	Allow for Electrical Motor installation including wiring and accessories for sliding gate, item 2.1				
	4.6	Generally				
	4.7	Allow for removal of existing Electric Motor, wiring and accessories for existing sliding gate.				